Ref. W132A/07/18
Route Map Service 103 1>=="] %

Whilst every effort will be made to
adhere to the scheduled times, the
Partnership disclaims any liability in
respect of loss or inconvenience arising
from any failure to operate journeys as
published, changes in timings or printing
errors.

Bus Timetable
From 8 July 2018

103

Glasgow
Barrhead

2 Klometars

Road served by 103

Glasgow
—
: 1
m Route terminal
0

03 Route number

© Crown copyright and database rights 2018

Ordnance Survey 100023445

For more information visit spt.co.uk

Alternatively, for all public transport
enquiries, call:

e o traveline

public transport info

0871 200 22 33

Pollokshields/
Pollokshaws

This service is operated by McGill's Bus This service is operated by
Service Ltd. on behalf of Strathclyde McGill's Bus Service Ltd. on
Partnership for Transport. If you have any behalf of SPT.

comments or suggestions about the

service(s) provided please contact:

SPT McGill's Bus Service Ltd
Bus Operations 99 Earnhill Road
131 St. Vincent St  Larkfield Industrial Est.

Glasgow G2 5JF Greenock PA16 OEQ

t 0345 271 2405 t 08000 515 651
0141 333 3690 e bus@spt.co.uk
e bus@spt.co.uk

Please note — Calls to 0845 271 2405 will be
charged at 2p per min (inc. VAT) plus your
Telecoms Providers Access Charge




Service 103 Glasgow — Barrhead %
Operated by McGill's Bus Service Ltd. on behalf of SPT

Route Service 103: from Glasow City Centre, West Regent Street via Renfield Street, Union Street, Jamaica Street, Glasgow Bridge,
Bridge Street, Eglinton Street, Pollokshaws Road, Barrhead Road, Peat Road, Cowglen Road, Silverburn Bus Station, Cowglen Road,
Peat Road, Nitshill Road, Hurlet Road, Glasgow Road, Main Street, Arthurlie Street, right into Aurs Drive, Roebank Drive, Newton
Avenue, to Barrhead, Oakbank Drive

Return from Barrhead, Oakbank Drive, via Firbank Terrace, Braeside Crescent, Patterton Drive, Aurs Drive, Aurs Road, Glasgow
Road, Hurlet Road, Nitshill Road, Peat Road, Cowglen Road, Silverburn Bus Station, Cowglen Road, Peat Road, Barrhead Road,
Pollokshaws Road, Eglinton Street, Nelson Street, Commerce Street, King George V Bridge, Oswald Street, Hope Street to Glasgow
City Centre, West Regent Street

Monday to Saturday

Codes S S
West Regent Street ... 0700 2000 2120 2240 Codes:
Jamaica Street ... 0704 2004 2124 2244 S Operates Saturday only
Shawlands, Langside Ave ... 0715 2015 2135 2255
Silveroun L 0725 2025 2145 2305
Barrhead Main Street 0615 0733 1915 2033 2153 2313
Barrhead, Oakbank Drive 0623 0741 1923 2041 2201 2321
Codes S
Barrhead, Oakbank Drive 0623 1923 2041 2201 2321
Silverburn 0635 1935 2053 2213 2333
Shawlands, Minard Rd 0645 1945 2103 2223 2343 The 24 hour clock is used
Central Station, Hope Street 0656 1956 2114 2234 2354 throughout this guide to
West Regent Street 0659 1959 2117 2237 2357 avoid confusion between
am and pm times.
Sunday For example:
West Regent Street ... 0800 0920 . 2000 2120 2280 5 oo o hown oe 1415
Jamaica Street ..... 0804 0924 s 2004 2124 2244 1025pm is shown as 2225
Shawlands, Langside Ave .... 0815 0935 .... 2015 2135 2255
Silverboun L 0825 0945 .... 2025 2145 2305
Barrhead Main Street 0715 0833 0953 1915 2033 2153 2313
Barrhead, Oakbank Drive 0723 0841 1001 1923 2041 2201 2321 This service will not operate on 25
December and 1January. On other
bank, public or local holidays the
Barrhead, Oakbank Drive 0723 0841 1923 2041 2201 2321  Jois ;’g'{&;@ﬁgfﬁ;ﬁ:;‘;ﬁfﬁ:
Silverburn . 0735 0853 1935 2053 2213 2333 the service may be either amended
Shawlands, Minard Rd 0745 0903 1945 2103 2223 2343 or withdrawn by agreement with
Central Station, Hope Street 0756 0914 1956 2114 2234 2354 Strathclyde Partnership for
West Regent Street 0759 0917 1959 2117 2237 2357 Transport
Adult single fares £ Child Single Fares
(from 5th to 16th birthday)
Barrhead Main St Children under school age travel free
1.35 Auchenback Loop Childs single fares at half the adult
1.95 1.35 Darnley Rd Rbt fare rounded up to the next 5 pence
2.00 1.70 0.90 Blackbyres Terminus

2.00 1.70 1.10 0.90 Levern Church

2.00 1.95 1.35 1.10 0.90 Hurlet

2.15 1.95 1.70 1.35 1.10 1.10 Peat Rd at Nitshill Rd

2.15 2.00 1.70 1.35 1.35 1.10 0.90 Priesthill Rd

2.20 2.00 1.95 1.95 1.70 1.35 1.10 1.10 Silverburn Bus Stance

2.50 2.15 2.00 2.00 1.95 1.95 1.70 1.70 1.35 Boydstone Rd

2.50 2.20 2.15 2.00 2.00 1.95 1.95 1.95 1.35 0.90 Cowglen Golf Club

2.85 2.20 2.15 2.15 2.00 2.00 1.95 1.95 1.95 1.10 1.10 Barrhead at Pollokshaw Rd

2.85 250 2.20 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.00 2.00 1.95 1.35 1.35 0.90 Greenview St

2.95 2.85 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.15 2.15 2.15 2.00 1.95 1.70 1.35 1.10 Shawlands Square

2.95 2.85 2.50 2.20 2.20 2.20 2.15 2.15 2.00 1.95 1.95 1.70 1.35 0.90 Regent Park Sq

3.10 2.95 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.20 2.20 2.15 2.15 2.00 1.95 1.95 1.70 1.10 1.10 Eglinton Toll

3.10 2.95 2.85 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.20 2.20 2.15 2.00 2.00 1.95 1.95 1.35 1.10 0.90 Bedford Bingo
3.15 3.10 2.95 2.85 2.85 2.85 250 250 2.20 2.15 2.15 2.00 1.95 1.95 1.70 1.35 1.10 Central Stn
3.15 3.10 2.95 2.85 2.85 2.85 250 250 220 2.15 2.152.00 2.00 1.95 1.95 1.70 1.35 0.90 West Regent St

FARES ARE CORRECT AT AUGUST 2018 - MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE




	2018 External(new contract no.)
	2018 Internal(revised fares)

